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Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km

20 Treino Classificatério - Escola 1000 14/12/2019 09:44 .

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:47:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(98) LUIZ A. DA VEIGA
(11) THIAGO GODOY 1 1:43.969 +10.715 9:54:39.986
1 1:43.531 +19.164 9:50:08.464 2 1:33.254 9:56:13.240
2 1:32.472 +8.105 9:51:40.936 3 1:33.369 +0.115 9:57:46.609
3 1:32.569 +8.202 9:53:13.505
4 1:26.120 +1.753 9:54:39.625
5 1:25.727 +1.360 9:56:05.352
6 1:29.053 +4.686 9:57:34.405
7 1:24.367 9:58:58.772
(78) ANDERSON RICARDO BRITAS
1 1:42.276 +15.263 9:54:12.588
2 1:29.719 +2.706 9:55:42.307
3 1:27.049 +0.036 9:57:09.356
4 1:27.013 9:58:36.369
(79) OSWALDO BARRUECO
1 1:45.484 +18.435 9:50:19.101
2 1:30.352 +3.303 9:51:49.453
3 1:33.015 +5.966 9:53:22.468
4 1:36.135 +0.086 9:54:58.603
5 1:42.427 +15.378 9:56:41.030
6 1:27.049 9:58:08.079
(91) MARCELO OLIVEIRA
1 1:42.246 +13.015 9:51:06.894
2 1:33.462 +4.231 9:52:40.356
3 1:34.189 +4.958 9:54:14.545
4 1:30.459 +1.228 9:55:45.004
5 1:29.231 9:57:14.235
6 1:30.819 +1.588 9:58:45.054
(93) ANDERSON FABRICIO
1 1:48.618 +17.451 9:50:19.246
2 1:32.786 +1.619 9:51:52.032
3 1:33.355 +2.188 9:53:25.387
4 1:31.412 +0.245 9:54:56.799
5 1:31.167 9:56:27.966
(23) SANDRO SANTANA
1 1:45.709 +14.381 9:52:10.465
2 1:33.334 +2.006 9:53:43.799
3 1:31.328 9:55:15.127
4 1:31.947 +0.619 9:56:47.074
5 1:31.945 +0.617 9:58:19.019
(81) BINHO 81
1 1:47.395 +15.549 9:52:36.170
2 1:34.239 +2.393 9:54:10.409
3 1:31.846 9:55:42.255
4 1:31.889 +0.043 9:57:14.144
(29) LUIZ ARTHUR
pl 2:27.416 +54.974 9:51:42.628
2 1:39.566 +7.124 9:53:22.194
3 1:33.057 +0.615 9:54:55.251
4 1:32.442 9:56:27.693
5 1:32.666 +0.224 9:58:00.359
(38) MOABE MRTINS
1 1:47.326 +14.154 9:51:40.490
2 1:35.821 +2.649 9:53:16.311
3 1:37.997 +4.825 9:54:54.308
4 1:33.172 9:56:27.480
5 1:33.670 +0.498 9:58:01.150
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